                     September 20124
Model MA36S Multiturn Absolute
Features
•	 Standard	Size	36	mm	Package	(1.42")
•	 Durable	Magnetic	Technology
•	 Multiturn	Absolute	Encoder	(12	Bit/40	Bit)
•	 SSI and CANopen	Communications
•	 Proven	New	Turns	Counting	Technology	-	No	Gears	or	Batteries

12 Bit (CANopen)
08 to 14 Bit (SSI)
Model MA36S Ordering Guide
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
1-800-366-5412
SHAFT	SIZE
19 1/4", 0.250"
20 6 mm
INPUT
VOLTAGE
5	 5 VDC2
V3 10 to 30 VDC
MOUNTING
MB	36 mm Servo Mount
MULTITURN
RESOLUTION
18 18 Bit (CANopen)
40 40 Bit (CANopen)
01	to	40 Bit (SSI Only)
Price adder for Bit > 18
COMM	PROTOCOL
P1 CANopen
P2 SSI
MODEL
MA36S	Solid Shaft
Notes:
1 Available with CANopen only
2 Available with SSI only
Electrical
C1 EMJ
OUTPUT	CODE
C1	  Binary
C2 Gray2
CONNECTOR	TYPE
EMJ	5-pin M12 End Mount1
EMK	8-pin M12 End Mount2
EC6 6 Ft End Mount Cable
 with Gland Nut2
SC6 6 Ft Side Mount Cable
 with Grommet2
Galvanic
Isolation
	 No
G1	Yes2
SOFTWARE	REV
A Revison A
A
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
Ø36 mm
Servo Systems Co. • 115 Main Road • P.O. Box 97 • Montville, NJ, 07045-0097
(973) 335-1007 • Toll Free: (800) 922-1103 • Fax: (973) 335-1661
Model MA36S Multiturn Absolute
Electrical
 Input Voltage ...........10 to 30 VDC max SSI or CAN
   5 VDC SSI Only
 Input Current .............50 mA max with no external load
 Power Consumption .0.5 W max
  Resolution (Single) ...12 bit (CAN)
   8 to 14 bit (SSI)
 Resolution (Multi) .....Up to 40 bit multiturn (CANopen or SSI)
 Accuracy ...................Less than .15° (CANopen)
   Less than .35° (SSI)
CANopen	Interface
 Protocol ................. CANopen:
    - Communication profile CiA 301
    - Device profile for encoder CiA 406
V3.2 class C2
 Node Number ....... 0 to 127 (default 127)
 Baud Rate ............. 10 Kbaud to 1 Mbaud with automatic bit